
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

GS
Wright Motorsports Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport  1  2  2  2 16
AWA McLaren 570S GT4  3  18  16  16 13
Wright Motorsports Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 Clubsport  19  30  12  14 16
TeamTGM Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R  31  33  3  3 46
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4  34  37  4  4 95
TeamTGM Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R  38  64  27  30 46
AWA McLaren 570S GT4  65  75  11  27 13

TCR
Unitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS SEQ  1  5  5  5 17
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  6  12  7  7 19
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  13  13  1  1 98
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  14  32  19  26 19
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  33  38  6  7 98
COPELAND MOTORSPORTS Hyundai Veloster N TCR  39  55  17  17 27
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb-Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  56  75  20  27 98

15-May-21  5:39 PM           Page 1 / 1


